TRACT OWNERSHIP
W/2 Section 21, T20S, R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico

NW/4: All depths

% Interest

Mewbourne Oil Company 52.0893
Pogo Producing Company 33.3333
Ella J. Owens 3.0302
Eva D. Donaldson 3.0302
Robert A. Williams 1.1363
Robert J. Epperson 1.0100
Larry Edward Fanning 1.0100
Georgia Elizabeth Ketlinski, Deceased 1.0100
and her unknown heirs
Jean E. Doud 1.0100
Ruth E. Hinman 1.0100
Robert L. Needham 0.3443
Georgia Mills Needham 0.2869
Leola Needham Watson, Deceased 0.2869
and her unknown heirs
Mary Needham Province, Deceased 0.2869
and her unknown heirs :
Bonnie Needham Parrish, Deceased 0.1721
and her unknown heirs
Wray J. Schildknecht 0.1376
Alan Gene Needham 0.1075
M. LaVerne Drew 0.0956
George James Steele 0.0956
Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Jr. 0.0688
Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Sr., Deceased 0.0688
and his unknown heirs
Evelyn Barnett, Deceased 0.0688
and her unknown heirs
Torita Ross, Deceased 0.0688
and her unknown heirs
Kenneth Jones 0.0567
Robin L. Hall 0.0567
Cathy J. Jones 0.0378
Billy Joe Green 0.0358
Robert Richard Green 0.0358
Nora Agnes Needham Cockrum 0.0193
Total 100.0000
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SWi4: All depths

Fasken Land and Minerals, Ltd.
Brooks Qil and Gas Interests, Ltd.

W/2: All depths

Fasken Land and Minerals, Ltd.
Mewbourne Oil Company

Pogo Producing Company

Ella J. Owens

Eva D. Donaldson

Brooks Oil and Gas Interests, Ltd.
Wray J. Schildknecht

Robert A. Williams

Robert J. Epperson

Larry Edward Fanning

Georgia Elizabeth Ketlinski, Deceased
and her unknown heirs

- Jean E. Doud

Ruth E. Hinman

Robert L. Needham

Georgia Mills Needham

Leola Needham Watson, Deceased
and her unknown heirs

Mary Needham Province, Deceased
and her unknown heirs

Bonnie Needham Parrish, Deceased
and her unknown heirs

Alan Gene Needham

M. LaVerne Drew

George James Steele

Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Jr.

Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Sr., Deceased

and his unknown heirs
Evelyn Barnett, Deceased
and her unknown heirs
Torita Ross, Deceased
and her unknown heirs
Kenneth Jones

Robin L. Hall

Cathy J. Jones

Billy Joe Green

Robert Richard Green
Nora Agnes Needham Cockrum

Yelnterest

98.0000

2.0000

Total 100.0000

%Interest
49.00000
26.04465
16.66665
1.51510
1.51510
1.00000
0.06880
0.56815
0.50500
0.50500
0.50500

0.50500
0.50500
0.17215
0.14345
0.14345

0.14345
0.08605

0.05375
0.04780
0.04780
0.03440
0.03440

0.03440
0.03440

0.02835
0.02835
0.01890
0.01790
0.01790
0.00965
Total 100.00000



