TRACT OWNERSHIP W/2 Section 21, T20S, R25E Eddy County, New Mexico

NW/4: All depths

14474. All doptilo		0/ 1-44
M 1 010		% Interest
Mewbourne Oil Company		52.0893
Pogo Producing Company		33.3333
Ella J. Owens		3.0302
Eva D. Donaldson		3.0302
Robert A. Williams		1.1363
Robert J. Epperson		1.0100
Larry Edward Fanning		1.0100
Georgia Elizabeth Ketlinski, Deceased		1.0100
and her unknown heirs		
Jean E. Doud		1.0100
Ruth E. Hinman		1.0100
Robert L. Needham		0.3443
Georgia Mills Needham		0.2869
Leola Needham Watson, Deceased		0.2869
and her unknown heirs		
Mary Needham Province, Deceased		0.2869
and her unknown heirs		•
Bonnie Needham Parrish, Deceased		0.1721
and her unknown heirs		
Wray J. Schildknecht		0.1376
Alan Gene Needham		0.1075
M. LaVerne Drew		0.0956
George James Steele		0.0956
Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Jr.		0.0688
Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Sr., Deceased		0.0688
and his unknown heirs		
Evelyn Barnett, Deceased		0.0688
and her unknown heirs		
Torita Ross, Deceased		0.0688
and her unknown heirs		
Kenneth Jones		0.0567
Robin L. Hall		0.0567
Cathy J. Jones		0.0378
Billy Joe Green		0.0358
Robert Richard Green		0.0358
Nora Agnes Needham Cockrum		_ 0.0193
-	Total	100.0000

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No. 13519 Exhibit No. 2
Submitted by:
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
Hearing Date: August 25, 2006

OTTIT. AN UCPUIS	SW/4:	All depths
------------------	-------	------------

			%Interest
	Fasken Land and Minerals, Ltd.		98.0000
	Brooks Oil and Gas Interests, Ltd.		2.0000
		Total	100.0000
	MIIO. All dende		
	W/2: All depths		%Interest
	Fasken Land and Minerals, Ltd.		49.00000
	Mewbourne Oil Company		26.04465
	Pogo Producing Company		16.66665
	Ella J. Owens		1.51510
	Eva D. Donaldson		1.51510
	Brooks Oil and Gas Interests, Ltd.		1.00000
	Wray J. Schildknecht		0.06880
	Robert A. Williams		0.56815
	Robert J. Epperson		0.50500
	Larry Edward Fanning		0.50500
	Georgia Elizabeth Ketlinski, Deceased		0.50500
	and her unknown heirs		0.0000
	Jean E. Doud		0.50500
	Ruth E. Hinman		0.50500
	Robert L. Needham		0.17215
•	Georgia Mills Needham		0.14345
	Leola Needham Watson, Deceased		0.14345
	and her unknown heirs		0
	Mary Needham Province, Deceased		0.14345
	and her unknown heirs		
	Bonnie Needham Parrish, Deceased		0.08605
	and her unknown heirs		
	Alan Gene Needham		0.05375
	M. LaVerne Drew		0.04780
	George James Steele		0.04780
	Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Jr.		0.03440
	Martin Douglas Hardcastle, Sr., Deceased		0.03440
	and his unknown heirs		
	Evelyn Barnett, Deceased		0.03440
	and her unknown heirs		
	Torita Ross, Deceased		0.03440
	and her unknown heirs		
	Kenneth Jones		0.02835
	Robin L. Hall		0.02835
	Cathy J. Jones		0.01890
	Billy Joe Green		0.01790
	Robert Richard Green		0.01790
	Nora Agnes Needham Cockrum		0.00965
		Total	100.00000